

SAFEGUARD EVERY STATEMENT

COMMANDCENTRAL INTERVIEW ROOM

Safely and confidently record, livestream and manage interview conversations with CommandCentral Interview Room. Combine the power of the Pelco Sarix[®] camera system with a cloud-based live streaming solution so you can securely record and observe interviews with confidence. CommandCentral Interview Room is integrated with CommandCentral Evidence – our digital evidence management software – for easy and secure recording management.

CAPTURE EVERY CONVERSATION

The Pelco Sarix camera system is designed to securely capture interview room footage. Choose from two camera models for the form factor that works best for you.

LIVESTREAM INTERVIEWS FROM ANYWHERE

No more standing outside the interview room or in an observation room. Easily livestream interviews from multiple camera angles to an internet connected laptop or desktop.

PROTECT AND PREPARE EVIDENCE

Securely store, manage and share interview recordings alongside all the other incident media for more complete case management.

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

CAPTURE EVERY CONVERSATION

PELCO SARIX® CAMERA SYSTEM

Sometimes you only get one chance to capture that critical confession. The trusted Pelco Sarix camera system means you have a plan to ensure your interviews are securely recorded.

CommandCentral Interview Room is compatible with two Pelco Sarix models, so your agency can choose the camera option that is right for you. Both cameras include a five year warranty and support package.

PELCO SARIX PROFESSIONAL IMP INDOOR DOME

The Pelco Sarix Professional IMP Indoor Dome features a remote zoom lens that can be configured during installation for wide angle viewing.

PELCO SARIX MODULAR CAMERA

Designed for areas with limited space, the Pelco Sarix Modular Camera can be flexibly positioned to covertly capture the most optimal view of police interviews.

PELCO



BROCHURE | COMMANDCENTRAL INTERVIEW ROOM

SIFE

WATCH INTERVIEWS FROM ANYWHERE

INTERVIEW ROOM LIVE STREAMING

Livestream interviews from a laptop or desktop computer, instead of standing outside an interview room or in an observation room.

In scenarios where multiple interviews are taking place at the same time, CommandCentral Interview Room supports up to 16 simultaneous live streamed cameras, so you can get a complete picture of multiple interviews in process.



PROTECT AND PREPARE EVIDENCE

COMMANDCENTRAL EVIDENCE

Automatically upload interview recordings to CommandCentral Evidence for easy, secure video management alongside other types of digital evidence. Agencies with CommandCentral Evidence Plus have access to advanced digital evidence management features, so you can transcribe, redact and share interview recordings when necessary. Storage for interview recordings on CommandCentral Evidence must be purchased separately.



SMART REDACTION

Redact interview recordings without ever having to leave the CommandCentral environment, preserving the chain of custody and saving valuable time.



ASSISTED TRANSCRIPTION

Transcribe interview recordings with the click of a button. You can then use the transcription to help navigate the video as well as make edits and verify the text for accuracy.



JUDICIAL SHARING

Quickly and securely share interview recordings with prosecutors through the cloud. You can share single or multiple files at the same time.

CONDUCT INTERVIEWS WITH CONFIDENCE

COMMANDCENTRAL INTERVIEW ROOM IN ACTION

In this scenario, see how CommandCentral Interview Room provides a complete solution for a secure, streamlined recording experience:



RECORD

The investigator starts the recording by flipping a switch and enters the room where the witness is waiting to begin the interview.

STREAM

Another officer assigned to the case logs into CommandCentral Interview Room and joins the appropriate livestream.

MANAGE

When the interview concludes, the interviewer flips the switch to stop the recording. The recording then automatically uploads to CommandCentral Evidence where it can be tagged, reviewed, and shared.

To learn more about CommandCentral Interview Room, visit: www.motorolasolutions.com/interview-room



Motorola Solutions, Inc. 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, II 60661 U.S.A. motorolasolutions.com

MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2023 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. 08-2023 [EV04] Specifications are subject to change without notice.